
 
  

Stunning home and gorgeous lot in BV schools 
Best home in BV under 400k 

6101 W 125th St , Leawood KS 66209

MLS:2108896 PRICE:$399,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Buckingham Estates
Full Baths: 4 Year Built: 1988
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 205
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 3702
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Basement
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Light, bright & beautiful 2 story on quiet cul de sac w/ THE MOST spectacular 
views! You will feel right at home in this coveted subdivision of Buckingham 
Estates. Unbelievable lot, backing to acres of gorgeous land & so much 
privacy. 4 bdrms, 4.1 bth, wood flooring, box beam ceilings, granite, SS 
appliances. This home has it all! 2 master suites on 2nd floor, main floor 
laundry and walk out LL. CHARACTER describes this dynamite home loaded 
w/extras!
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